
Title:
Assistance Technique au profit du Conseil national des Droits de l’Homme au Maro...

Contracting authority:
Directorate-General for Neighbourhood and Enlargement Negotiations (DG NEAR) 

TED publication date:
17/09/2021

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
20/06/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference number NEAR/RBA/2021/EA-RP/0157

Title 
Assistance Technique au profit du Conseil national des Droits de l’Homme au 
Maroc

Description 
Assistance technique pour promouvoir et protéger les droits de l’Homme au 
Maroc et prévenir leurs violations

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Restricted 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 1160000.00 EUR

Estimated value 1160000.00 EUR

Main CPV 98000000

NUTS MA


